GSA   •   SPECIAL OPERATIONAL TLS PROGRAM   •   FES TLS CONTRACT HOLDER   •   DOD EMALL
800.948.9433  •   ADSTACTICAL.COM
GEARED UP
VENDOR NEWSLETTER      VOLUME 24
OPERATIONAL EQUIPMENT & LOGISTICS SOLUTIONS
OUR MISSION
ADS is intensely focused on providing timely and cost
effective Operational Products and Logistics Services

Neptune™
IZLID®
Contact ADS for ordering information
Model Item Number
IZLID® Ultra Compact, Long-Range IR Laser 434P
The IZLID® Ultra is a compact laser offering an ultra-bright 1-Watt IR beam for target marking and
flood illumination over very long distances. It is the ideal tool for signaling high-altitude aircraft and
can cut through difficult night vision conditions of fog, rain and dust.
•	 Range > 43 km
•	 Powered by two 123 batteries
•	 Elevation and azimuth adjustments
•	 IR pointer/aim-dot and illuminator modes
•	 Compact yet powerful
Ultra Compact, Long-Range IR Laser
2010
800.948.9433 • adstactical.com
2010MARCH • VOLUME 24
3
Usmc For65 Deployer
The MRDS is a passive, red dot, reflex weapon sight designed for rapid
target acquisition in close quarters engagement. It is waterproof to 66ft,
available in 3.5 or 7 MOA and in black or tan. A variety of available
Insight accessories allow for mounting on various weapons and optics.
mini red dot sight
Model Item Number
Mini Red Dot Sight (MRDS) MRDS
Tan 3.5 MOA MRD-000-A12
Tan 7 MOA MRD-000-A14
Black 3.5 MOA MRD-000-A11
Black 7 MOA MRD-000-A13
FOR65 Deployer is built with FPG’s original 360 degree Foamtech design which utilizes 6 pound PE
rigid foam construction providing padding and protection for your gear. Built to comm-air specs, you can
choose to carry it like a rucksack (10 pounds empty) with its detachable heavy-duty shoulder straps or
roll it around on it’s unique wheel system. The body of the Deployer is bolted and secured with nylon